

2021 Double Up Food Bucks Participating Markets | Important Dates*
*Please note: All dates are subject to change based on the discretion of Field & Fork Network.
July:
Thursday, July 1, 2021 - DU 2021 Market Season commences (18 weeks total)
Thursday, July 1, 2021 - DU Customer Surveys begin
August:
	Wednesday, August 11, 2021 – July market data due to Field & Fork Network
	Monday, August 16, 2021 @ 11 AM – Mid-Season Market Manager Updates Call
September:
	Wednesday, September 8, 2021 – August market data due to Field & Fork Network
	Saturday, September 11, 2021 – DU Customer Surveys due
	Thursday, September 16, 2021 – DU Vendor/Farmer Surveys begin
	Thursday, September 30, 2021 – DU Vendor/Farmer Surveys due
October:
	Wednesday, October 13, 2021 – September market data due to Field & Fork Network
	Sunday, October 31, 2021 - DU 2021 Market Season ends
November: 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 – October market data due to Field & Fork Network
Friday, November 12, 2021 – DU Market Manager & Administrator Surveys administered
Friday, November 26, 2021 - DU Market Manager & Administrator Surveys due
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